
Name Position

Honer, Gladys Patrol Captain

Cawley, Barry Vice Captain

Eaton, Joel IRB Driver

McGrath, Georgia IRB Crew

Andrews, Brydie Member

Cawley, Vanessa Member

Cowan, Brian Member

Cowan, Caitlain Member

Goman, Hannah Member

Jenkins, Jade Member

Marshall, Aulia Member

Marshall, Barry Member

Mckinnery, Maddison Member

Nolan, Nathan Member

Robertson, Adelaide Member

Robertson, Chelsea Member

Trist, Georgia Member

Patrol Date Start Time Finish Time

Sat 12/10/2013 12:15 16:00

Sat 02/11/2013 13:15 18:00

Sun 17/11/2013 12:45 18:00

Sun 08/12/2013 13:00 18:00

Thu 26/12/2013 8:45 12:30

Sat 04/01/2014 13:15 18:00

Sat 25/01/2014 13:15 18:00

Sat 08/02/2014 13:15 18:00

Sat 01/03/2014 13:15 18:00

Sat 22/03/2014 13:15 18:00

Sat 12/04/2014 12:15 16:00

Fri 25/04/2014 12:15 16:00

Patrol Team: Patrol 9

Team Members

Patrol Roster Schedule


